
Client Reference List

90-Minute Books

Stuart Bell
stuart.bell@90minutebooks.com

National Seating and Mobility

Nathan Fillhouer
Nick.Fillhouer@nsm-seating.com

Wallace Specialty Insurance

Terri Wallace
terri@wallacesig.com

Unify

Tanner Applegate
tanner@unify.dental

Real World Tech

Chuck Poff
chuck@realworldtech.net

Bravo Group

Rhett Hintze
hintze@thebravogroup.com

Ruan Medical Group

Amanda Hernandez
amanda@txlifemed.org

High Point Dentistry

Patient Prism

Amol Nirgudkar
amol@patientprism.com


